
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Matt Green 8 20/6:08.161 17.899 18.408 17.973 18.074 18.223

2 Toby Fleming 4 20/6:11.187 17.783 18.559 17.845 17.921 18.009

3 Shane Angelinovich 3 20/6:15.756 18.242 18.788 18.331 18.432 18.561

4 Max Hill 2 20/6:15.933 18.144 18.797 18.220 18.342 18.528

5 Kevin Duffy 5 20/6:18.415 18.506 18.921 18.665 18.748 18.820

6 Graham Hayward 6 17/6:02.927 19.701 21.349 19.909 20.242 20.682

7 Kevin Aslett 1 17/6:08.715 19.027 21.689 19.246 19.476 19.791

8 Heath Johnson 7 15/4:50.976 18.155 19.398 18.222 18.323 19.398

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Matt Green 20/6:08.161 (2)

2 Toby Fleming 20/6:11.187 (2)

3 Shane Angelinovich 20/6:15.756 (2)

4 Max Hill 20/6:15.933 (2)

5 Kevin Duffy 20/6:18.415 (2)

6 Graham Hayward 17/6:02.927 (2)

7 Kevin Aslett 17/6:08.715 (2)

8 Heath Johnson 15/4:50.976 (2)

1 of 26/12/2016 12:09:46 PM

West Coast Model RC
Wcmrc On Road
On Road Aarcmcc Points Round 
7 Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round Q2  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Name Aslett Hill Angelinovic

h
Fleming Duffy Hayward Johnson Green

Lap 1 6/19.911
19/6:18.309

3/18.177
20/6:03.540

5/19.185
19/6:04.515

1/17.857
21/6:14.997

4/18.946
20/6:18.920

8/21.559
17/6:06.503

7/20.401
18/6:07.218

2/18.099
20/6:01.980

Lap 2 7/19.705
19/6:16.352

3/19.158
20/6:13.350

5/18.371
20/6:15.560

1/18.037
21/6:16.887

4/18.506
20/6:14.520

8/21.135
17/6:02.899

6/18.430
19/6:08.895

2/18.232
20/6:03.310

Lap 3 7/20.027
19/6:17.739

3/18.403
20/6:11.587

4/18.477
20/6:13.553

2/18.489
20/6:02.553

5/18.881
20/6:15.553

8/19.762
18/6:14.736

6/18.242
19/6:01.462

1/17.954
20/6:01.900

Lap 4 7/19.305
19/6:15.003

3/18.309
20/6:10.235

4/18.353
20/6:11.930

1/17.818
20/6:01.005

5/18.511
20/6:14.220

8/19.990
18/6:11.007

6/18.182
20/6:16.275

2/18.721
20/6:05.030

Lap 5 7/19.849
19/6:15.429

3/18.362
20/6:09.636

4/18.363
20/6:10.996

1/18.082
20/6:01.132

5/19.320
20/6:16.656

8/21.945
18/6:15.808

6/21.396
19/6:07.274

2/18.531
20/6:06.148

Lap 6 7/19.365
19/6:14.180

3/19.753
20/6:13.873

5/20.489
20/6:17.460

1/17.905
20/6:00.627

4/18.825
20/6:16.630

8/30.745
16/6:00.363

6/18.828
19/6:05.684

2/18.149
20/6:05.620

Lap 7 7/19.791
19/6:14.444

5/19.848
20/6:17.171

4/18.725
20/6:17.037

1/18.749
20/6:02.677

3/18.780
20/6:16.483

8/20.814
17/6:18.736

6/18.155
19/6:02.721

2/18.547
20/6:06.380

Lap 8 7/19.027
19/6:12.828

4/18.440
20/6:16.125

3/18.363
20/6:15.815

1/18.135
20/6:02.680

5/18.981
20/6:16.875

8/21.419
17/6:16.909

6/18.276
19/6:00.786

2/17.899
20/6:05.330

Lap 9 7/20.178
19/6:14.000

3/18.297
20/6:14.993

4/18.792
20/6:15.818

1/18.020
20/6:02.427

5/18.783
20/6:16.740

8/21.819
17/6:16.244

6/18.257
20/6:18.149

2/18.551
20/6:05.962

Lap 10 7/20.901
19/6:16.312

4/19.032
20/6:15.558

3/18.518
20/6:15.272

1/18.025
20/6:02.234

5/18.901
20/6:16.868

8/21.881
17/6:15.817

6/18.283
20/6:16.900

2/18.570
20/6:06.506

Lap 11 7/19.478
19/6:15.746

3/18.144
20/6:14.405

4/19.023
20/6:15.744

2/22.057
20/6:09.407

6/18.762
20/6:16.720

8/20.128
17/6:12.759

5/18.399
20/6:16.089

1/18.039
20/6:05.985

Lap 12 7/19.053
19/6:14.601

3/18.683
20/6:14.343

4/18.242
20/6:14.835

2/17.912
20/6:08.477

6/19.023
20/6:17.032

8/19.966
17/6:09.981

5/18.362
20/6:15.352

1/18.056
20/6:05.580

Lap 13 7/19.647
19/6:14.500

4/19.770
20/6:15.963

3/18.987
20/6:15.212

2/17.783
20/6:07.491

5/18.867
20/6:17.055

8/20.929
17/6:08.890

6/27.926
19/6:09.969

1/18.150
20/6:05.382

Lap 14 7/21.105
19/6:16.393

4/19.482
20/6:16.940

3/18.624
20/6:15.017

2/17.985
20/6:06.934

5/18.801
20/6:16.981

8/20.499
17/6:07.432

6/18.645
19/6:08.847

1/17.916
20/6:04.877

Lap 15 7/19.543
19/6:16.054

5/18.845
20/6:16.937

3/19.505
20/6:16.023

2/18.097
20/6:06.601

4/18.768
20/6:16.873

8/20.170
17/6:05.796

6/19.194
19/6:08.570

1/18.484
20/6:05.197

Lap 16 7/50.748
17/6:09.360

5/19.119
20/6:17.278

3/19.135
20/6:16.440

2/18.124
20/6:06.344

4/18.972
20/6:17.034

6/20.465
17/6:04.678

1/18.491
20/6:05.486

Lap 17 7/21.082
17/6:08.715

4/18.802
20/6:17.205

3/18.843
20/6:16.465

2/17.863
20/6:05.809

5/19.270
20/6:17.526

6/19.701
17/6:02.927

1/18.246
20/6:05.453

Lap 18 4/18.705
20/6:17.032

3/18.673
20/6:16.298

2/21.598
20/6:09.484

5/19.108
20/6:17.783

1/18.564
20/6:05.777

Lap 19 4/18.433
20/6:16.592

3/18.334
20/6:15.792

2/19.331
20/6:10.386

5/19.103
20/6:18.008

1/18.653
20/6:06.160

Lap 20 4/18.171
20/6:15.933

3/18.754
20/6:15.756

2/19.320
20/6:11.187

5/19.307
20/6:18.415

1/20.309
20/6:08.161
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